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Horizon
Yacht Charters

HORIZON YACHT CHARTERS
WATER TOYS & EXTRAS RENTAL AND PURCHASE FORM

CHARTER DATES

BOAT NAME

EMAIL

Please return completed form by email resehorizonyachtcharters.com or to our office above
RiteWay. All items ordered will be reserved and ready for you, and your credit card will be used to

TO RENT

Double Kayak

Single Kayak

Stand up Paddle Board
Floating Mattress
Water Hommock 7ft
Water Hommock 10t
Dinghy Boarding Ladder
Noodles (Vinyl Covered)
Hammock

Beanbag Seat

Beach Shade

Cooler backpacks
Handheld VHF

Portable Water Maker
Portable Ice Maker
Headsets

WiFi

TO BUY

HYC Long Sleeve Shirts
HYC T-Shirts

HYC Caps

Essential Sailing Gear
HYC Luggage Tags
ASA Logbook

ASA 101, 103, 104 & 114 Textbooks

pay on your arrival. Thank you.

FROM

$140/week

$115/week

$175/week

$20/week

$140/week

$240/week

$40/week

$5/week

$25/week

$70/week

$40/week

$20/week

$30/week + security deposit
$500/week

$50/week + security deposit
$50/week

Prices vary. Ask for details.

FROM
Prices vary. Ask for details.

Prices vary. Ask for details.
Prices vary. Ask for details.
Prices vary. Ask for details.
$1

$19.95

Prices vary. Ask for details.

All items are subject to availability and rates are subject to change without notice.

reschorizonyachtcharters.com

QUANTITY
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QUANTITY
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+1284 494 8787 || horizonyachtcharters.com
Nanny Cay, Tortola, British Virgin Islands




